Flasks, round bottom, three necks,
centre neck and two angled side necks
Borosilicate Glass
Catalogue Capacity Centre Side Price
No. ml  socket sockets  each
8SFR100/211A   100  19/26 14/23  £22.07
8SFR100/311A   100  24/29 14/23  £21.67
8SFR100/322A   100  24/29 19/26  £24.72
8SFR250/222A   250  19/26 19/26  £26.84
8SFR250/311A   250  24/29 14/23  £21.67
8SFR250/322A   250  24/29 19/26  £25.95
8SFR500/311A   500  24/29 14/23  £22.68
8SFR500/322A   500  24/29 19/26  £27.86
8SFR500/411A   500  29/32 14/23  £25.08
8SFR1L/311A  1000  24/29 14/23  £37.44
8SFR1L/322A  1000  24/29 19/26  £37.99
8SFR1L/522A  1000  34/35 19/26  £41.58
8SFR2L/322A  2000  24/29 19/26  £60.36
8SFR2L/522A 2000 34/35  19/26 £62.88
Funnels, cylindrical (stem with cone)
Borosilicate Glass
Catalogue Capacity Centre Cone Price
No.  ml  socket  size  each
8SD1/01    25  14/23 14/23  £42.80
8SD1/11   50 14/23  14/23  £29.10
8SD1/21 100 14/23  14/23 £32.20
8SD1/22  100  19/26 19/26  £34.27
8SD1/32  250  19/26 19/26  £45.00
8SD1/42  500  19/26 19/26  £70.90
8SD1/62 1000 19/26 19/26 £80.30
add GP to catalogue number, for e.g. 8SD1/62GP
See also Funnels on pages 5, 20 & 21
Funnels, pear shape (stem with cone)
Borosilicate Glass
Catalogue Capacity Centre Cone Price
No.  ml  socket  size  each
8SD2/01   25 14/23 14/23 £42.60
8SD2/12   50 19/26 19/26 £44.70
8SD2/21  100 14/23 14/23 £44.70
8SD2/22 100 19/26 19/26 £44.70
8SD2/31  250 14/23 14/23 £50.95
8SD2/32  250 19/26 19/26 £31.70
8SD2/42  500 19/26 19/26 £32.30
8SD2/62 1000 19/26 19/26 £45.70
GP to catalogue number, for e.g. 8SD2/62GP
See also Funnels on page 10
SPHERICAL JOINTS
Joints, Spherical male (ball)
Borosilicate Glass
Catalogue Joint Shank Pack Price
No. size length mm content per pack
8SMS13C  13  100  10  £68.00
8SMS13 13  100 10    £57.00
8SMS19 19 100   10   £59.00
8SMS29 29 100 10   £79.80
8SMS35 35 100   10   £94.80
8SMS40 40 100 10 £116.00
8SMS41 41  100 10 £116.00
Joints, Spherical female (cup)
Borosilicate Glass
Catalogue Joint Shank Pack Price
No. size length mm content per pack
8SFS13C  13  100  10  £68.00
8SFS13  13  100  10     £57.00
8SFS19  19  100  10   £59.00
8SFS29 29 100 10   £79.80
8SFS35 35 100 10   £94.80
8SFS40  40  100  10 £116.00
8SFS41 41 100 10 £116.00
I N T E R C H A N G E
J O I N T E D  B O R O S I L I C A T E  G L A S S W A R E